Joe Martin Stage Race

April 1 - April2, 2017 Fayetteville, Ark., USA

RESULT: Criterium

Master Men

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 22.56 MPH 36.30 KnvH

Pl Bib
1 599
2 598
3 595
4 589
5 580
6 590
7 592
8 597
9 574

10 575

11 596

12 583

13 585

14 579

15 581

16 582

17 584

18 593

19 578

20 587

21 573

22 586

23 591

Name

DECICCO, Larry
VICKERY, Jason
WATSON, Robert
FRANZ, Michael
*MAYER, Michael
WILLIS, Jerry
CHAPARRO, Jesus
MORAN, Derek
~BAIN, Tom
ACHITWOOD, Tom
SLAUGHTER, Michael
*KNUTH, Eric
*ZELL, Doug
*SCALA, Hugo
*METEYER, Michael
*VAN PATTER, Donnie
*KORHONEN, Alan
BORSKI, Stephen
*RILEY, John
*LOWE, Michael
~OTTE, Gaylord
*RAY, Tim
BRADSHAW, Wesley

Team

GS Tenzing

Tyson Foods Cycling Team/ Di
Team Cadence Cycling p.b. MI
Wal-Mart/GPP Cycling Team
Trek Midwest Team
Transitions LifeCare p/b InS
Windsor Door Racing p/b Bicy
Gryphon Velo Racing

Geri Atrix

TEAM SOUNDPONY-p/b TRIAD BAN
GS Tenzing

Trek Midwest Team
Intelligentsia-Allied
Matrix/RBM

Trek Midwest Team

OKC VELO

West Coast Cycle

PACC Racing

Trek Midwest Team

Team Young Life

xXx Racing-AthletiCo
Experience Fayetteville Cycl
Experience Fayetteville

Time

31:

34:
36:
39:

Bon (Pen)
55 0:10

0:06

0:04

: 57

:00

:19
:05

13
30
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@ ® @

Behind
0:00

4/02/2017

11:08:14 *Bonus Categories

Timing and Results by AGR Technology



